
LOT 7 FAIRWAY VIEW UNIT 2.

473-425, 919-2364, WD 1487-2471,

TROWELL CHARLOTTE S/TROWELL K.C.
559 NW HARRIS LAKE DRIVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

26-3S-16-02307-007

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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05/25/2023 JB 0.58 67,200 0 0 67,200

STANDARD
2

422,921
4,394
67,200

494,515
191,626
302,889

HX HB SX 100,722
202,167
494,515

0

494,515

1487/2471 4/06/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TROWELL CHARLOTTE S

TROWELL CHARLOTTE S

0919/2364 1/24/2001 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

K C TROWELL

CHARLOTTE TROWELL
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BLDG:1:1: 1992 DOR STUDY

HX Base Yr

559 NW HARRIS LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 60
Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 40
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 5,052 114.9918 128.79 650,647 1982 1982 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 4411

BAS 2,578 100 2,578 215,814

FBM 1,833 80 1,466 122,724

FGR 575 55 316 26,454

FOP 15 30 4 335

FSP 189 40 76 6,362

FSP 189 40 76 6,362

FST 240 55 132 11,050

UST 897 45 404 33,820

6,516 5,052 422,921

BAS= W12 FSP= W21 S9 E21 N9$S9 W21 N9 W25 S39 E22 S6 E14 FOP=
E5 N3 W5 S3$ N3 E5 S3 E14 N6 E26 N14 FGR= N25 W23 S25 E23$
W23 N25$ PTR= N30 UST= N39 W23 FBM= W12 FSP= W21 S9 E21 N9$
S9 W21 N9W13 FST= W12 S20 E12 N20$ S20 W12 S19 E58 N39$ S39
E23$ S30$.

BAS

12

9

21

9

25

39

22
6

14
5

14
6

26

14

23

25

FSP

21

9

21

9

FOP5
5

FGR 25

23

25

23

UST 39

23

39

23

FBM

12

9

21

9

13

20

12

19

58

39

FSP

21

9

21

9

FST

12

20

12

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 60 0 0 3 60 600

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,162.00 UT 2.00 2.00 60 1993 1993 3 60 2,594

4,394

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.92 35,000.00 67,200.00 67,200


